PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA6979001089 WKN: 697900108

Asset Class: Stock

20.00 |

Company 2024/04/17 18:56:56 | 1'|\
Pri 18.75 |
rice n [
[ [
PN PanaMerican 1879 1750 \f) ;
_ —_ i ! - Iz
SILVER 16.25 r"l‘ II ’PJI'I .Il,r'l J”. - |II |
a A ' i i A |
Difference -0.05%(-0.01) 15 00 ,u,'-\xu, [N W W ll., A Llh *‘-.1' |
U TRFAE 0
[ ] Y i il
Contact Details 13.75 L1 Lﬂulmﬁ‘ Iv'
12.50 Iy
PAN AMERICAN SILVER Tel: (604) 684-1175
CORP. 11.25 |
-- Fax: (604) 684-0147 2023 2023 2023 2023 2024 2024
625 Howe Street Wel_): . .
http://www.panamericansilver.com/
1500 Vancouver m . .
info@panamericansilver.com
Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Assets Liabilities and equity
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

66.33%
50.77%

2023

-78.94%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

67.96%
47.14%

2022

-11.31%

2021

75.04%
33.26%

2021

60.85%
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PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.
ISIN: CA6979001089  WKN: 697900108  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT -15,848,618 -305,496,094 213,443,296
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - . -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee - 102,033 101,269

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Gillian Winckler Chairman of Supervisory Board Michael Steinmann Chairman of Managing Board
Alexander Davidson Member of Supervisory Board Andres Dasso Member of Executive Committee
Chantal Gosselin Member of Supervisory Board Brent Bergeron Member of Executive Committee
Charles Jeannes Member of Supervisory Board Christopher Lemon Member of Executive Committee
Jennifer Maki Member of Supervisory Board George Greer Member of Executive Committee
John Begeman Member of Supervisory Board Martin Wafforn Member of Executive Committee
Kathleen Sendall Member of Supervisory Board Rob Doyle Member of Executive Committee
Kimberly Keating Member of Supervisory Board Sean McAleer Member of Executive Committee
Neil de Gelder Member of Supervisory Board Steve Busby Member of Executive Committee

Walter Segsworth Member of Supervisory Board
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