PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA6979001089 WKN: 697900108 Asset Class: Stock

Company

PAN AMERICAN
— SILVER —

2024/04/17 18:56:56

Price 18.79USD

Difference -0.05%(-0.01)



2023

2023

2024

2024

Contact Details

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

Tel: (604) 684-1175 Fax: (604) 684-0147

625 Howe Street Web:

http://www.panamericansilver.com/

1500 Vancouver

info@panamericansilver.com

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

2023

2023

B 2	2000	notoc
Dal	ance	notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	66.33%	67.96%	75.04%
Debt-equity ratio	50.77%	47.14%	33.26%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-78.94%	-11.31%	60.85%

PAN AMERICAN SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA6979001089 WKN: 697900108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	-15,848,618	-305,496,094	213,443,296
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	102,033	101,269

Board of Directors	
Gillian Winckler	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Alexander Davidson	Member of Supervisory Board
Chantal Gosselin	Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Jeannes	Member of Supervisory Board
Jennifer Maki	Member of Supervisory Board
John Begeman	Member of Supervisory Board
Kathleen Sendall	Member of Supervisory Board
Kimberly Keating	Member of Supervisory Board
Neil de Gelder	Member of Supervisory Board
Walter Segsworth	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Michael Steinmann	Chairman of Managing Board	
Andres Dasso	Member of Executive Committee	
Brent Bergeron	Member of Executive Committee	
Christopher Lemon	Member of Executive Committee	
George Greer	Member of Executive Committee	
Martin Wafforn	Member of Executive Committee	
Rob Doyle	Member of Executive Committee	
Sean McAleer	Member of Executive Committee	
Steve Busby	Member of Executive Committee	